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TarijfNotk:e No: 1918/iJ 8.....,,Applicatfo#S for Exclas,onfrom_. Determiitation 

NOTICE is hereby givetf iliai applications liave been trta:cte· ro1r:exct~wn:· of goods :adollo~ from· current. d~~ina.tious.-of ,tb.e • ~ 
of Ciisloms arid fot admission: ohtich goods at the rates of duty prescribed under the substantive Tariff item therefor: - : . • .. 

Port A... Tuilf. I Good, I NonnalR-,D•~:•. 
No. Item J . . . 

H.O. 50570 40.14.021 

H.O. 50783 84.45 .001 

H.O. 50554 84.45 .001 

H.O. 50804 84.45.001 

H.O. 50769 84.45 .001 

H.O. 50787 84.45.001 

Multi cable transit system for sealing cable routes through; walls·:.':.·,, · ~, 30t 
NOTE: If appr-0ved, the above goods would be:subject·to'the·rates:.'.: 

of duty prescribed under Tariff item :4(U4.029,, or ,at.. the. rates\ 
of duty prescribed under Part II, ofthe•Tariff •. Reference 99 . ·: 

Compo aluminium cutting saw:, 300 NA, to be' used· fot=mafiwatitme · ·:::'~ 40t · 
of miniature versions ofsliowcases;:'tables..ariadesks: ·, .. · ,· : 

NOTE: If approved, the above:·goods:will be:iubject to the rates of 
duty prescribed under Tariff item• 84.45.009, .or. at the rates of 
duty prescribed under Part II of the Tariff, Reference 10 · · · 

'Dvorak' hydraulic punching and shearing machine. for manufacture 
of trailer axles 

NOTE: If approved, the:above goods will'i>e subject to the rates 
of duty prescribed under Tariff item 34.45.009, or. at the rates of 
duty prescribed under Part II of the Tariff, Reference 10 · · 

Genko high speed drilling machine .. 
NOTE: If approved, the above goods will be subject to the rates 

of duty prescribed under Tariff item 84.45.009, or at the rates of 
duty prescribed under Part II of the Tariff, Reference 10 

"Handy" W. 458 longitudinal skate grinding machine with accessories, 
for sharpening of ice skates · 

NOTE: If approved, the above goods will be subject to the rates 
of duty prescribed under Tariff item 84.45.009, or at the rates .of 
duty prescribed under Part II of the Tariff, Reference 10 

Rubsteel automatic metal ring profiling machine, for use in the manu.; 
facture of convolute fibre drums 

NOTE: If approved, the above goods will . be subject to the rates 
of duty prescribed under Tariff item 84.45.009, or at the rates of 
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duty prescribed under Part II of the Tariff, Reference 10 
tor such lower: rate ·of 

duty as . the Ministel' 
·, -may in any case. 

direct ; . ··" . : 

The identification reference to the application number indicates the office to whicb0:any obj~fons sh~d be made. 
H.O.-Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellin$fc5Ii. · 

Any person wishing to lodge an objection to the granting of these applie.ttions should ilo so· in writing to the appropriate: office as 
indicated by the identification reference on or before 21 December 1978. Submissions should. ins;lude a reference to the identification 
reference, application number, Tariff item, and description of goods concerned and be supported by information as to: · · 

(a) The range of equivalent goods manufactured locally; 
(b) The proportion of New Zealand and imported material used in manufacture;· 
(c) Present and potential output; and 
(d) Details of factory cost in terms of materials, labour, overhead, etc. 
Dated at Wellington this 30th day of November 1978. 

New Zealand Post Office-Schedule of Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value 
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South In-yercargill Po~t .Office additions ~ B.uil<ier.s Pd, . .. , . . : . . , . 9,6,221. 97 
. " " G. M. PETEllS, Director:cfeiieral. ;_:;,.:,,.: .:o: :·· L· .f:. 

(P.O.H.Q. 3/739) 


